
CENÍK LOVU - FARM / WATERPOORT

Zvěř / Animal Cena / Price USD Poznámky / Note

Vysvětlení poznámek:

Baboon
Black Wildebeest
Blesbuck
Blue Wildebeest
Buffalo
Bushbuck
Bushpig
Crocodile over 11ft
Crocodile up to 11ft
Duiker
Duiker Red

Eland male 
Elephant
Oryx

Grey Rhebuck
Grysbuck Sharpes
Hippo
Impala
Klipspringer

Lechwe
Leopard

Ostrich
Red Hartebeest
Reedbuck common
Reedbuck mountain
Roan
Sable
Springbuck
Springbuck black
Springbuck copper

Eland female 

Giraffe

Kudu male

Lion female
Lion male
Nyala

Springbuck white

150 
850 
450 
900
viz. níže / more below
950
650 
POR
POR
300 
POR 
900 
1950 
POR
1200 
2500 
POR
POR
POR
400
POR
viz. níže / more below
2700 
POR
POR
POR
1900 
600 
1100 
1550 
900 
4450 
viz. níže / more below
450 
POR
POR
POR

PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED

POR = Price on request PERMIT REQUIRED = Interest in this game must be declared two week in advance. 
Authorisation must be obtained from the South African government. 
Price list for this authorisation in the annex.



CENÍK LOVU - FARM / WATERPOORT

Zvěř / Animal Cena / Price USD Poznámky / Note

Podmínky: 

Steenbuck
Tsessebe
Vervet Monkey
Warthog
Waterbuck
Zebra
Caracal
Civet
Genet
Honey Badger
Hyena brown
Hyena spotted
Jackal 
Porcupine

BUFFALO
TO 37 inch
TO 40 inch
TO 43 inch
OVER 43 inch
FEMALE

KUDU
TO 47 inch
TO 52 inch
OVER 52 inch

SABLE
TO 38 inch
OVER 38 inch

PERMIT REQUIRED

PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED
PERMIT REQUIRED

300 
2150 
150 
400 
1700 
1000 
1300 
900 
500 
1500 
2450 
2650 
250 
250 

8250 
9900 
12100 
POR
2900 

1550 
1950 
2700 

3900 
4400 

Záloha 30% při rezervaci / 30% deposit required when booking

•Zrušení později než 30 dní před cestou znamená propadnutí zálohy / Cancellation later than 30 days before travel means forfeiture of deposit
•Doplatek převodem před cestou / Balance by transfer before the trip

•Změna datumu cesty po dohodě bez poplatku / Change of travel date by agreement without charge
•Platba zvěře před opuštěním kempu v hotovosti / Game payment before leaving the campsite in cash
•Možnost složit depozit na platbu zvěře v Original Afrika před cestou / Possibility to deposit for game payment in Original Africa before travel
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